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University of Alaska Fairbanks

University of Alabama in Huntsville
University Of Arkansas at Little Rock
University of Arizona

University of California, San Diego

Colorado Space Grant Consortium
University of Hartford

American University

University of Delaware

University of Central Florida

Georgia Institute of Technology

University of Hawaii at Manoa

lowa State University - lowa Space Grant Consortium
University of Idaho

University of lllinois Urbana-Champaign
Purdue University / Indiana Space Grant Consortium
Wichita State University

University of Kentucky

Louisiana State University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Johns Hopkins University

Maine Space Grant Consortium

University of Michigan

University of Minnesota, Twin Gities Campus
University of Missouri-Rolla

The University of Mississippi

Montana Space Grant Consortium

North Carolina Space Grant

University of Nebraska at Omaha

University of New Hampshire

Rutgers University

New Mexico State University

Nevada System of Higher Education

Cornell University

Ohio Northern University

Oklahoma State University

Oregon State University

Penn State

University of Puerto Rico

Brown University

College of Charleston

South Dakota School of Mines and Technology
University of Texas at Austin

University of Utah

Old Dominion University Research Foundation
University of Vermont

University of Washington

Carthage College

NASA WV Space Grant Consortium

University of Wyoming

Alaska Space Grant Program 2020-2024
Alabama Space Grant Consortium: National Space College and Fellowship Program - Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 20202024
Arkansas Space Grant Consortium

ARIZONA SPACE GRANT CONSORTIUM

National Space Grant College and Fellowship Program-Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020-2024

Colorado Space Grant Consortium 2020 - 2024

Connecticut Space Grant Consortium

District of Columbia Space Grant Consortium Budget Proposal for National Space Grant College and Fellowship Program: Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020-2024

Delaware Space Gr+B8:C10ant College and Fellowship Program

NASA FLORIDA SPACE GRANT CONSORTIUM Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020 — 2024

Georgia Space Grant Consortium: National Space Grant College and Fellowship Program - Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020-2024
The Hawaii Space Grant Consortium 2020-2024

IOWA SPACE GRANT CONSORTIUM NASA STEM FY 2020-2024

Idaho Space Grant Consortium Response to the National Space Grant College and Fellowship Program 2020-2024

lllinois Space Grant Consortium

Indiana Space Grant Consortium Programs and Opportunities 2020-2024

Kansas National Space Grant College and Fellowship Program — Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020-2024

NASA Kentucky Space Grant Consortium Program 2020-2024

LaSPACE: Advancing the NASA Mission in Louisiana

Massachusetts Space Grant Proposed Opportunities in NASA STEM 2020-2024

Maryland Space Grant Consortium Proposal to the National Space Grant College and Fellowship Program - Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020 - 2024
Maine NASA STEM Engagement FY 2020-2024 Proposal

Michigan Space Grant Consortium Proposal for National Space Grant College and Fellowship Program - NASA STEM FY 2020 — 2024
National Space Grant College and Fellowship Program - Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020 - 2024

NASA-Mi i Space Grant Ct FY 2020-2023 Proposal and Budget

NASA Space Grant in Mississippi

Montana Space Grant Consortium Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020 - 2024

North Carolina Space Grant_National Space Grant College and Fellowship Program Opportunities in NASA STEM (FY 2020-2024)
NASA Nebraska Space Grant FY 2020-2024

New Hampshire Space Grant Consortium Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020 - 2024

New Jersey Space Grant Consortium FY2020-FY2024 Activities

National Space Grant College & Fellowship Program Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020-2024

Nevada Space Grant Consortium 2020-24

New York Space Grant Consortium

Ohio Space Grant Consortium — National Space Grant College and Fellowship Program — Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020 — 2024
NASA Oklahoma Space Grant Consortium

Oregon/NASA Space Grant Consortium, 2020-2024

The NASA Pennsylvania Space Grant Consortium (PSGC)

Puerto Rico Space Grant Consortium FY 2020-2024

NASA Rhode Island Space Grant Program

South Carolina Space Grant Consortium - Opportunities in STEM FY 2020 - 2024

South Dakota Space Grant Consortium

TEXAS SPACE GRANT CONSORTIUM PROPOSAL for the NASA NATIONAL SPACE GRANT COLLEGE & FELLOWSHIP PROGRAM
Utah Space Grant Consortium Proposal for National Space Grant College and Fellowship Program Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020-2024
Virginia Space Grant Consortium FY2020-2024

Space Grant Opportunities in NASA STEM — Vermont Space Grant Consortium

Washington NASA Space Grant Consortium

WISCONSIN SPACE GRANT PROGRAM AND CONSORTIUM PROPOSAL AND BUDGET for 2020-2024

A Proposal to National Aeronautics and Space Administration Office of STEM Engagement, In Response to

National Space Grant College and Fellowship Program Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020 - 2024

National Space Grant College and Fellowship Program — Opportunities in NASA STEM FY 2020 - 2024: Wyoming NASA Space Grant Consortium Proposal

University Of Alaska, Fairbanks
University Of Alabama, Huntsville
University of Arkansas, Little Rock
University Of Arizona

University Of California, San Diego
University Of Colorado, Boulder
Hartford College for Women

American University

University Of Delaware

University Of Central Florida

Georgia Tech Research Corporation
University of Hawaii, Honolulu

lowa State University, Ames
University Of Idaho, Moscow
University Of lllinois, Urbana-Champaign
Purdue University

Wichita State University

University Of Kentucky, Lexington
Louisiana State University and A&M College
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Johns Hopkins University

Maine Space Grant Consortium
University Of Michigan, Ann Arbor
University Of Minnesota

University Of Missouri, Rolla
University Of Mississippi

Montana State University, Bozeman
North Carolina State University
University Of Nebraska, Omaha
University of New Hampshire, Durham
Rutgers University, New Brunswick
New Mexico State University

Nevada System of Higher Education
Cornell University

Ohio Aerospace Institute

Oklahoma State University

Oregon State University

Pennsylvania State University
University Of Puerto Rico, San Juan
Brown University

College of Charleston

South Dakota School Of Mines & Technology
University Of Texas, Austin

University of Utah, Salt Lake City

Old Dominion University Research Foundation
University Of Vermont, Burlington
University Of Washington, Seattle
Carthage College

West Virginia University

University Of Wyoming

Denise Thorsen
Lawrence Thomas
Mitchell Hudson
Timothy Swindle
John Kosmatka
Chris Koehler

Mary Arico

Nathan Harshman
William Matthaeus
Jaydeep Mukherjee
Stephen Ruffin
Luke Flynn

Tomas Gonzalez-Torres
Matthew Bernards
Joshua Rovey
Barrett Caldwell
Leonard Miller
Alexandre Martin

T. Gregory Guzik
Jeffrey Hoffman
Richard Henry
Terry Shehata
Mark Moldwin
Demoz Gebre-Egziabher
Sivasubramanya Balakrishnan
Nathan Murray
Angela Des Jardins
Susan White

Scott Tarry
Antoinette Galvin
Haim Baruh

Paulo Oemig

Lynn Fenstermaker
Mason Peck

Jed Marquart
Andrew Arena
Jack Higginbotham
Christopher House
Gerardo Morell
Peter Schultz
Cassandra Runyon
Edward Duke
Timothy Urban
Joseph Orr

Mary Sandy
Jeffrey Marshall
Robert Winglee
Kevin Crosby

Majid Jaridi

Shawna McBride

$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$725,000.00
$700,000.00
$724,948.80
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$699,999.52
$725,000.00
$850,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$699,955.97
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$725,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$737,500.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$850,000.00
$700,000.00
$725,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00

$700,000.00

$700,000.00



